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 24/06/2022 

EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 
 

COMMITTEE ON FOREIGN AFFAIRS 

 
SUBCOMMITTEE ON SECURITY AND DEFENCE 

 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON HUMAN RIGHTS 

 

 

Subject:  CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR 2022  

 
 

 

JANUARY 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

week 4: 

Monday, 24 January 

13.45 - 16.15 and 16.45 - 18.45 

Tuesday, 25 January 

9.00 - 12.00 and 13.45 - 16.15 and 

16.45 - 18.45 

 week 4: 

Wednesday, 26 January, 9.00-

12.00, 13.45-16.15 and 16.45-

18.45 

Thursday, 27 January, 9.00-12.00  

 week 4: 

Wednesday, 26 January, 13.45-

16.15 and 16.45-18.45 

Thursday, 27 January, 9.00-12.00 

 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

week 5: 

Wednesday, 2 February, 9.00 - 

12.00, 13.45 - 16.15 and 16.45 - 

18.45  

Thursday, 3 February, 9.00 - 

12.00 

 week 5: 

 

 

 

 week 5 

 

week 6:  Monday, 7 February, 13.45-16.15 

and 16.45-18.45 

 

 

 Monday, 7 February, 13.45-16.15 

and 16.45-18.45 

 

 

 

 

MARCH 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

week 9: 

Monday, 28 February 

13.45 - 16.15 and 16.45 - 18.45 

 

 week 9: 

Thursday, 3 March, 9.00-12.00  

 week 9: 

Thursday, 3 March, 9.00-12.00  

week 11: 

Monday, 14 March, 13.45-16.15  

and 16.45 - 18.45 

Tuesday, 15 March, 9.00-12.00; 

13.45-16.15  and 16.45-18.45 

 

 

 week 11: 

Wednesday, 16 March, 9.00-12.00 

and 13.45-16.15 and 16.45-18.45 

Thursday, 17 March, 9.00-12.00 

 week 11: 

Wednesday, 16 March, 9.00-12.00 

and 13.45-16.15 and 16.45-18.45 

Thursday, 17 March, 9.00-12.00 

week 12: 

Monday, 21 March, 13.45-16.15  

and 16.45 - 18.45 

Tuesday, 22 March, 9.00-12.00 

and 13.45 - 16.15 and 16.45 - 

18.45 

 week 12: 

 

 week 12: 
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week 13:  week 13: 

Monday, 28 March, 13.45-16.15 

and 16.45-18.45 

 week 13: 

Monday, 28 March, 13.45-15.45 

and 16.45-18.45 

 

 

APRIL 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

week 16: 

Wednesday, 20 April, 9.00-12.00 

and 13.45-15.45  

Thursday, 21 April, 9.00-12.00 

and 13.45 - 16.15  

 week 16: 

 

 week 16: 

Thursday, 21 April, 13.45 - 16.15 

JURI/DROI ICM 

week 17: 

 

 week 17: 

Monday, 25 April, 13.45-16.15 

and 16.45-18.45 

 week 17: 

 

 

 

MAY 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

week 19: 

Wednesday, 11 May, 9.00-12.00,  

13.45 - 15.45 and 16.45 - 18.45 

Thursday, 12 May, 9.00-12.00  

 week 19: 

Tuesday, 10 May, 9.00-12.00 and 

13.45-15.45 and 16.45-18.45 

 week 19: 

Tuesday, 10 May, 9.00.12.00 and 

13.45-15.45 and 16.45-18.45 

week 20: 

  

 week 20: 

Tuesday, 17 May, 9.00-12.00, 

13.45-15.45 and 16.45-18.45 

 week 20: 

Monday, 16 May, 13.45-15.45 

and 16.45-18.45 

Tuesday, 17 May, 9.00-12.00 

 

week 22: 

Thursday, 2 June 2021, 9.00 - 

12.00, 13.45 - 15.45 and 16.45 - 

18.45 

 

 week 22:  

 

 week 22: 

 

 

 

JUNE 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

week 24: 

Monday, 13 June, 15. - 18.30 

Tuesday, 14 June, 9.00-12.30 and 

14.30 - 18.30 

 week 24: 

Wednesday, 15 June, 9.00-12.30; 

15.00-18.30 

Thursday, 16 June, 9.00-12.30 

 week 24: 

Wednesday, 15 June, 9.00-12.0 

14.00-15.00 and 16.45-18.45 

Thursday, 16 June, 9.00-12.00 

week 25: 

 

 week 25: 

 

 week 25: 

 

week 26: 

Monday, 27 June, 15.00 - 18.30 

 week 26: 

Thursday, 30 June, 9.00-12.30 

 week 26: 

 

 

 

JULY 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

week 28: 

Wednesday, 13 July, 9.00-12.30 

and 14.30 - 18.30 

Thursday, 14 July, 9.00-12.30 

 week 28: 

Monday, 11 July, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday, 12 July, 9.00-12.30; 

15.00-18.30 

 week 28: 

Monday, 11 July, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday, 12 July, 9.00-12.30 

 

 

AUGUST 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 
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week 35: 

 

Wednesday, 31 August, 9.00-

12.30 and 14.30 - 18.30 

Thursday, 1 September, 9.00-

12.30 

 week 35: 

 

 week 35: 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

week 36: 

 

 week 36:  

Monday, 5 September, 15.00-18.30 

 week 36: 

Monday, 5 September, 15.00-18.30  

week 39: 

Thursday, 29 September, 9.00 - 

12.00 

 week 39: 

Monday, 26 September, 15.00-

18.30 

 week 39: 

Monday, 26 September, 15.00-

18.30 

 

 

 

 

OCTOBER 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

Week 41: 

Thursday, 13 October, 9.00-12.30  

 Week 41: 

Monday, 10 October, 15.00-18.30 

 Week 41: 

Monday, 10 October, 15.00-18.30 

week 43: 

Monday, 24 October, 15.00 - 

18.30 

Tuesday, 25 October, 9.00-12.30, 

14.30 - 18.30 

 week 43: 

Wednesday, 26 October, 9.00-

12.30 and 15.00-18.30 

Thursday, 27 October, 9.00-12.30 

 week 43: 

Wednesday, 26 October, 9.00-

12.30 and 14.30-18.30 

Thursday, 27 October, 9.00-12.30 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

 

week 45: 

Monday, 7 November, 15.00 -

18.30 

Tuesday, 8 November, 9.00-12.30 

and 14.30-18.30 

  

week 45: 

 

  

week 45: 

 

week 46: 

 

 week 46: 

Monday, 14 November, 15.00-

18.30 

 week 46: 

Monday, 14 November, 15.00-

18.30 

week 48: 

Wednesday, 30 November, 9.00-

12.30 and 14.30 - 18.30 

Thursday, 1 December, 9.00-12.30 

 

 week 48: 

Monday, 28 November, 15.00-

18.30 

Tuesday, 29 November, 9.00-

12.30 and 15.00-18.30 

 

 week 48: 

Monday, 28 November, 15.00-

18.30 

Tuesday, 29 November, 9.00-

12.30, 14.30-18.30 

 

 

 

DECEMBER 2022 

Committee on Foreign Affairs  Subcommittee SEDE  Subcommittee DROI 

week 49: 

 

 week 49: 

Monday, 5 December, 15.00-

18.30 

 week 49: 

Monday, 5 December, 15.00-

18.30 

 

------------------------ 

AFET / SEDE / DROI 


